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THIS CHART FOR PRIVATE MOORING FEES ONLY 
 RATES FOR THE 2024 BOATING SEASON 

                         PRIVATE                                                            PRIVATE 

BOAT             MOORING                          BOAT                   MOORING          

LENGTH        PERMIT        FEE           LENGTH                  PERMIT            FEE 
10’            25.00 + 60.00 = 85.00              31’                  25.00 + 186.00 = 211.00 

11’            25.00 + 66.00 = 91.00              32’                  25.00 + 192.00 = 217.00 

12’            25.00 + 72.00 = 97.00              33’                  25.00 + 198.00 = 223.00 

13’            25.00 + 78.00 = 103.00              34’                25.00 + 204.00 = 229.00 

14’            25.00 + 84.00 = 109.00              35’                25.00 + 210.00 = 235.00 

15’            25.00 + 90.00 = 115.00            36’                  25.00 + 216.00 = 241.00 

16’            25.00 + 96.00 = 121.00            37’                  25.00 + 222.00 = 247.00 

17’            25.00 + 102.00 = 127.00          38’                  25.00 + 228.00 = 253.00 

18’            25.00 + 108.00 = 133.00          39’                  25.00 + 234.00 = 259.00 

19’            25.00 + 114.00 = 139.00          40’                  25.00 + 240.00 = 265.00 

20’            25.00 + 120.00 = 145.00          41’                  25.00 + 246.00 = 271.00 

21’            25.00 + 126.00 = 151.00          42’                  25.00 + 252.00 = 277.00 

22’            25.00 + 132.00 = 157.00          43’                  25.00 + 258.00 = 283.00 

23’            25.00 + 138.00 = 163.00          44’                  25.00 + 264.00 = 289.00 

24’            25.00 + 144.00 = 169.00          45’                  25.00 + 270.00 = 295.00 

25’            25.00 + 150.00 = 175.00          46’                  25.00 + 276.00 = 301.00 

26’            25.00 + 156.00 = 181.00          47’                  25.00 + 282.00 = 307.00 

27’            25.00 + 162.00 = 187.00          48’                  25.00 + 288.00 = 313.00 

28’            25.00 + 168.00 = 193.00          49’                  25.00 + 294.00 = 319.00 

29’            25.00 + 174.00 = 199.00          50’                  25.00 + 300.00 = 325.00 

30’            25.00 + 180.00 = 205.00 

         

    

 

      2024 USER FEES FOR DOCKS, SLIPS, and COMMERCIAL MOORINGS  

(TRIPPS, SPINDLEROCK, LEACH, CAREY, SHAMROCK & BRAYTON ECT.) 

BOAT LENGTH             FEE            BOAT LENGTH             FEE 

           10’                             60.00                        31’                            186.00  

           11’                             66.00                        32’                            192.00  

           12’                             72.00                        33’                            198.00                                        
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           13’                             78.00                        34’                            204.00 

           14’                             84.00                        35’                            210.00 

           15’                             90.00                        36’                            216.00 

           16’                             96.00                        37’                            222.00 

           17’                           102.00                        38’                            228.00 

           18’                           108.00                        39’                            234.00 

           19’                           114.00                        40’                            240.00 

           20’                           120.00                        41’                            246.00 

           21’                           126.00                        42’                            252.00 

           22’                           132.00                        43’                            258.00 

           23’                           138.00                        44’                            264.00 

           24’                           144.00                        45’                            270.00 

           25’                           150.00                        46’                            276.00 

           26’                           156.00                        47’                            282.00 

           27’                           162.00                        48’                            288.00 

           28’                           168.00                        49’                            294.00 

           29’                           174.00                        50’                            300.00 

           30’                           180.00       


